
RFA 11-23 Pre-Application Conference Attendee List
March 21, 2024, 10:00 am EST

Name Email Company Phone Number

Indicate whether you're a 
representative from a Prime, 
Small Diverse Business or 
Veteran Business Enterprise. 

Larry Manners l.manners@hcasolutions.net
Home Care Advantage Inc,
DBA HCA Solutions 724-465-5863

Home Care Advantage Inc, DBA 
HCA Solutions

Terry Tremayne tremayne.terry@a2zdiversity.com A2Z Diversity Solutions 7173793802 Small Diverse Business
Carol Scherrman Carol.Scherrman@cognosante.com Cognosante 319.331.1635 Prime
Donna Keener dkeener@carestar.com CareStar 2165328309 no
Manna, Kim KimManna@maximus.com Maximus 9522617004 NA
Tom Holloway THolloway@M-inc.com 1 Alpha Consulting LLC 7172811190 Veteran Owned Small Business
Melissa Watson Melissa.Watson@cognosante.com Cognosante 570-352-6678 Prime
Matt Hobbie mhobbie@healthskil.com HealthSkil 2152756100 SDB ((WBENC)
Joe Wuenschell JWuenschell@automated-health.com Automated Health Systems 412-367-3030 No
Duane McKee dmckee@apalsolutions.net APAL Solutions 717-350-2884 Small Diverse Business
Waleed Fadayel wfadayel@carestar.com CareStar 2165328309 no
Laura McMurray LauraMcMurray@maximus.com Maximus, Inc. 4846955814 No
Catrin Novak CatrinEriksson-Novak@maximus.com Maximus 3039564612 Prime
Amy Raslevich amy@acrpartnersllc.com ACR Partners LLC 14128664489 United States
Dan Blitz DanielBBlitz@maximus.com Maximus 3016027306 No
Emily Elder eelder@automated-health.com Automated Health Systems 4123673030 automated health systems


